
Page 1

 | Deep Groove Ball BearingsBall Bearings

ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 81 75 |  E-mail: lagertechniek@eriks.nl 

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR
15

79
27

80
51

87
72

12
_E

N
_2

6.
06

.2
02

4

FAG Magneto bearing Series: L
Magneto bearings correspond in their design to deep groove ball bearings. They have only one shoulder on
the outer ring and are thus particularly easy to fit. The outer ring can be fitted separately from the inner ring
and cage, since the ball set and the outer ring can be separated from each other. Pressed brass cages are
generally used.

Characteristics
Series: L
Type: L17
Execution: Single row
Material: Steel
Sealing: Open

Manufacturer ID Inner diameter
mm

Outer diameter
mm

Width
mm

Internal clearance Cage Article

L17-TVP 17 40 10 CN (normal) Brass 14177683
L20-TVP 20 47 14 CN (normal) Brass 11834674
L25-TVP 25 52 15 CN (normal) Brass 13037245
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